
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
65 
33 
35 
47 
41 

112 
87 
6 

95 
21 

181 
32 
25 
19 
13 

117 
99 
77 
7 

31 
212 

Class 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 

Name 
GABRIEL FERNANDES 
VICTOR TIERI 
MURILO DINIZ 
GUI BITTENCOURT 
NICOLAS AMARAL 
RAFAEL PACHER 
PAULO A. DUTRA 
BRUNO RIBEIRO 
JOÃO ALECIO 
YASSIN ABOOBAKAR 
LUCAS KUHN 
DAVI ALKIMIN 
MIGUEL DA SILVA 
ANNA LUIZA 
FELIPE COBRA 
ENZO SANTOS 
DUDU PAGLIARO 
ENRICO MARTINHO 
GABRIEL FANTOZZI 
GABRIEL ZANINOTO 
DIOGO CRUZ 

Laps 
11 
18 
19 
19 
19 
19 
11 
17 
20 
20 
21 
19 
14 
19 
19 
19 
18 
17 
18 
18 
1 

Best Tm 
54.484 
54.734 
54.771 
54.860 
54.938 
55.080 
55.144 
55.159 
55.313 
55.326 
55.337 
55.447 
55.641 
55.645 
55.715 
55.821 
55.960 
55.990 
56.149 
56.626 

1:05.016 

Diff 

0.250 
0.287 
0.376 
0.454 
0.596 
0.660 
0.675 
0.829 
0.842 
0.853 
0.963 
1.157 
1.161 
1.231 
1.337 
1.476 
1.506 
1.665 
2.142 

10.532 

Gap 

0.250 
0.037 
0.089 
0.078 
0.142 
0.064 
0.015 
0.154 
0.013 
0.011 
0.110 
0.194 
0.004 
0.070 
0.106 
0.139 
0.030 
0.159 
0.477 
8.390 

In Lap 
11 
16 
17 
17 
13 
12 
11 
10 
15 
13 
16 
11 
10 
9 

18 
11 
17 
10 
18 
15 
1 

2nd Best 
54.728 
54.767 
54.949 
54.962 
54.972 
55.233 
55.171 
55.159 
55.349 
55.381 
55.436 
55.448 
55.885 
55.652 
56.081 
55.916 
56.023 
56.605 
56.246 
57.004 

2nd Lap 
10 
15 
18 
10 
19 
11 
9 

17 
13 
9 
9 

12 
9 

18 
19 
12 
16 
17 
17 
16 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 1a Etapa 
F4 JUNIOR 

3o TREINO - F4 JUNIOR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:13:55 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

03/02/2023 08:14 


